SATURDAY
12:00

1:30

3:00

4:30

SUNDAY
9:00

10:30

12:00

1:30

BIG DOG BASKETBALL

8TH BOYS
COURT SCORE
THE MIX A 67 MARSHALS
HOOPSTERS 46 TROJANS
THE MIX

MARSHALS A 26 HOOPSTERS
TROJANS 59
MARSHALS A 34
THE MIX 60 THE MIX

TROJANS
TROJANS A 60 HOOPSTERS
HOOPSTERS 41 MARSHALS
MARSHALS A 53 MARSHALS
HOOPSTERS 60 TROJANS

HOOPSTERS
TROJANS A 49 THE MIX
THE MIX 61
MARSHALS A 49
HOOPSTERS 52
THE MIX A 39
TROJANS 50 CHAMPS

Richland, WA

Richland, WA

Grand Coulee, WA

Pendleton, OR
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TIEBREAKER#

6-FT

3-FT
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